ZPACIFIC

Industrial Supply

Duct Tape (Various Colors)

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: U-TAPE

Duct tape or duck tape is cloth- or scrim-backed pressure-sensitive tape - often coated with polyethylene.
There are a variety of constructions using different backings and adhesives. One variation is gaffer tape -
designed to be cleanly removed, unlike standard duct tape. Another variation is heat-resistant duct tape
useful for sealing heating, ventilation and air-conditioning ducts, produced because standard duct tape fails
quickly when used on heating ducts. Duct tape is generally gray or black but also available in other colors.
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Product Specifications

Duct Tape

Part Number

U-10

U-23

U-24

U-25

U-26

u-27

U-28

3M-203-1

3M-203-2

3M-3900R

3M-3900S

3M-2090-2A

Mfg Part Number
91410
203202
203203
203201
203208
203205
203209
203-1
203-2
3900R
3900S

2090-2A

Color
Silver
Red
White
Yellow
Green
Blue
Black
1" x 60 yards
2" x 60 yards
2" x 60 yards
2" x 60 yards

2" x 60 yards

Size

60 Yards x 2 Inches Wide
60 Yards x 2 Inches Wide
60 Yards x 2 Inches Wide
60 Yards x 2 Inches Wide
60 Yards x 2 Inches Wide
60 Yards x 2 Inches Wide
60 Yards x 2 Inches Wide

GP Masking Tape

GP Masking Tape

Red Duct Tape
Siliver Duct Tape

Blue Painters Tape
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