

## **Duct Tape (Various Colors)**

## CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: U-TAPE

Duct tape or duck tape is cloth- or scrim-backed pressure-sensitive tape - often coated with polyethylene. There are a variety of constructions using different backings and adhesives. One variation is gaffer tape - designed to be cleanly removed, unlike standard duct tape. Another variation is heat-resistant duct tape useful for sealing heating, ventilation and air-conditioning ducts, produced because standard duct tape fails quickly when used on heating ducts. Duct tape is generally gray or black but also available in other colors.



150522\_0236Pacific



150522\_0244Pacific



150522\_0245Pacific



## **Product Specifications**

Duct Tape			
Part Number	Mfg Part Number	Color	Size
U-10	91410	Silver	60 Yards x 2 Inches Wide
U-23	203202	Red	60 Yards x 2 Inches Wide
U-24	203203	White	60 Yards x 2 Inches Wide
U-25	203201	Yellow	60 Yards x 2 Inches Wide
U-26	203208	Green	60 Yards x 2 Inches Wide
U-27	203205	Blue	60 Yards x 2 Inches Wide
U-28	203209	Black	60 Yards x 2 Inches Wide
3M-203-1	203-1	1" x 60 yards	GP Masking Tape
3M-203-2	203-2	2" x 60 yards	GP Masking Tape
3M-3900R	3900R	2" x 60 yards	Red Duct Tape
3M-3900S	3900S	2" x 60 yards	Siliver Duct Tape
3M-2090-2A	2090-2A	2" x 60 yards	Blue Painters Tape